
Long Cold Winter
Words & Music by Cinderella

1/10

= 130

Standard tuning

1

full

5
3

3
3

full

6
X
X
3

6

E-Gt

5

X
X
3

6 3 6

full

6 3 6 3

full

5

9

full

5 3

full

5 3
5

3 5 3 (3) (3)
5

12

5 3
5

3 5 3 3
5 5

3
3 6 3

5

full

5 3

full

5
6
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/10

15

5
3

3
3

full

6 6
3

6 3

full

5
3 6

full

5
3

full

5 3

17

5
5 5 3 5 7

6
6 8

full

8 6 8 6
8 8

¼

6 6

20

3
3

full

5
3

3
3

full

6
3

6 3

full

5
3 6

full

5
3

full

5 3
5

5
5

3
5 3

5
3 5

23

5 3 5
3 5 3

full

5
6

5 3
0

6 3 6

27

full

6

full full

6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/10

35

full

6 6 6 6 6

41

3 3

6 6

full

3 6 3
6

3
6

full full

6 6 6

full

8

45

3 3 3

full

6 8 6
8 8 11

full

5
3

3
3

48

3

full

6
3

6 3

full

5
3 6

full

5
3

full

5 3
5

5 3
5 3

3
3 5 3

5 (5)

51

5

3 5 3
5

3 5 3 (3) 3 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/10

58

full

8 6 8 6
8 8

6 8
8 (8)

full

6 6
3

63

3

6 3

full

5
3 6

full

5
3

5

full

3 (3) (3) (3)

full

5
6
5

(6)
(5)

67

3

full

3
5

full

5 3

full

5 (5)

11

full full

71

3

8
11 8 11 8 6 8

6
8 6 8

74

6
8

full

5
3

3
6 3

5 5
5

5
5

5
3

5 3
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/10

76

3 3

5

full

6
3

6 3

½

5

3
3

6
6

3
3

5
3

3 3
3

½

5 3
5

5 3
5 3

5
3

78

5
5 7

6 8 6

full

8 6 8 6
8 (8)

5 9
8

1½

10

82

3

10 9 8
11 8 11 (11) (11) 8 11 8

8
8

8 7 8 7 5 7 5 3 5 3

84 3 3

2 3 2 0 2 0 0
1 3 1 0 1 0

3 1 0
3

1

85

3 (3) 3 1
3

1 3 5
3 5 3

5
3 5 3 5

3
5

0
0

full

5
3

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/10

87

3 3

½

3
5
3
3 6

1½

6 3 5 3
6

3
6 5 3

6
3

6 5 3
5

5
5

full

5
5

3
3

5
5

3
3

89

3
3

5
5 7

6 8 6 8

1½

8 6

1½

8 8 6 6 8 (8)

full

8 6 8 6

92

3 3

8
6

8 8 0

full

5
3

3 6 3

full

5
3

3
6 3

full

5
3

3

full

5 3
5

5

94

3

(5)
5

3
5 3

5
3 5

7 7

5 6 6 8 5 6 5
8

5
6 8

5

96

6

full

8 6 8 6 8
8 (8) (8)

0
0

full

5
3

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/10

98

3 3 3

6 3

full

5
3

3
6 3

full

5
3

3
6 3

full

5
3

3

full

6

99

3

3 6 3
6 3 6 3

0
3

full

5 3 5 3

5 (5) 5

103

full

10

full

10

full

10

full

10

109

full

10 8 10

full

10 8

full

10 8
10

full

8 8

full

7
5

5
8

full

5
7
5 8

113

full

5 7 (7) (7)
5 0

5 5 5 5 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/10

117

3 3

full

8 5
5 7 5

7
8 7 5 5 7

5 7

121

8 10

full

8

7 9
8 10 10

full

8

full

7
5
5
8 5

full

7
5

125

3

3

full

7 5
7

7 5 (5)
7 5

7
5 7 (7) 7

7
7

14
14

5 7

full

8
7

full

8
7

128

3 3

full

8
7

full

7
5

5
8 5

full

7
5

8
8

5
5

full

7
5 8 5

full

7
5 8

7 5
7

7 5 6 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/10

130
3

7 5
7

5 (5)
7 5 3 0 3 5 5 3

full

3 3
5
3 5

full

5

full

5 5

full

134

full full

3 3 3 3 5
3 5

full

5
3 5

3 5 7

136

3

5 7 5
7

5 7 5
7

5 7 7 7
5 7 5

7
5 7 (7)

5
8 5

7
5 8 5

7 7 5

138

7
5

full

7
8

full

8
7 5

full

8

full

8

140

3 3 3 3

8
5 7 8 7 5 7 5

8
5

8 7 5
8

5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/10

141

3

8 7 5
7

7 5 6 5
7

5
7 5

7
5

7 6 5 3
5
5 3 (3)

0 9
8 10 8

full

10

144

X
X
10 9 8

10 (10)
8

full

8
10

full

15 15
15 15 15 15

full

15

full

15

147

3 3 3

13
14 14

13

2

13 X
14 18

17 20
19

17

full

20
20

full

20

full

20 20

7

full

7
7

150

5
7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


